Nova Cup Mikulov
2017-09-16 Mikulov

Kolob&Zky na trase Nova (CP Zeny)
start ~ 12:45:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaSeno: 10

kategorie
Zeny 347
Muzi 391
Zeny 348
Muzi 371
Muzi 156
Zeny 365
Muzi 364
Zeny 350
Zeny 349
Zeny 366
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno stat
BENKO MICHAELA CZE
CABLA IVAN CZE
DOLESCHALOVA MARTINA CZE
KRIZAN RADEK CZE
POLACH JIRi CZE
SLANA ALENA CZE
SLANY ROBERT CZE
SEFCOVA EVA CZE
SEFCOVA KATERINA CZE
VEVERKOVA JANA CZE
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tym/klub/obec
BRNO
1. CYKLOPOMOC MIKULOV
MORAVIAMAN TEAM OTROKOVICE
KNEZDUB
BRNO
BRECLAV
BRECLAV
KOSTKA RACING
KOSTKA RACING
VELKE BIiLOVICE

start list

rocnik
1974
1980
1981
1974
1980
1970
1969
1964
2000
1972
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